numero

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

STUDENTE

ARRIGONI

MENDOLA

PAONE

AVORIO

DE FULVIIS

FAEDDA

FONDATE

DEL VECCHIO

APPETECCHI

SANTANDREA

FUSINI

ALISI

SPADONE

COPPOLA

ASTANCAI

MARASCIUOLO

D'AMBROSIO

VALENTINI

SCOGNAMIGLIO L.

CAMPITELLI

MARCONI

CLASSE

4A INF

4A INF

4A INF

4A INF

4A INF

4A INF

4A INF

4A INF

4A INF

4A INF

5AEN

5AEN

5B SA

5B SA

4B INF

4B INF

5B INF

5B INF

5A MECC

5A MECC

5A MECC

GRUPPO

> > » >» » »>» >» » » > >» » > > » » > >

DATE

25/02
25/02
25/02
25/02
25/02
25/02
25/02
25/02
25/02
25/02
25/02
25/02
25/02
25/02
25/02
25/02
25/02

25/02

11/03
11/03

11/03

27/02
27/02
27/02
27/02
27/02
27/02
27/02
27/02
27/02
27/02
27/02
27/02
27/02
27/02
27/02
27/02
27/02

27/02

13/03
13/03

13/03

ORARIO

9:30-13:30

9:30-13:30

9:30-13:30

9:30-13:30

9:30-13:30

9:30-13:30

9:30-13:30

9:30-13:30

9:30-13:30

9:30-13:30

9:30-13:30

9:30-13:30

9:30-13:30

9:30-13:30

9:30-13:30

9:30-13:30

9:30-13:30

9:30-13:30

9:30-13:30

9:30-13:30

9:30-13:30




numero

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

STUDENTE

FILOGONIO

GUIDA

GIOIELLA

TRAVAGLIONE

BISCETTI

CAMARAS

LAROSAF.

SCOGNAMIGLIO F.

ELISEI

BOFAN

VERDE

ROSATI

NOCCHIA

STEFANINI

CLASSE

5A MECC

5A MECC

5A MECC

5A MECC

5A MECC

5A SA

5A SA

5A SA

SAET

SAET

S5AET

SAET

S5AET

SAET

GRUPPO

B

B

DATE
11/03
11/03
11/03
11/03
11/03
11/03
11/03
11/03
11/03
11/03
11/03
11/03
11/03

11/03

13/03
13/03
13/03
13/03
13/03
13/03
13/03
13/03
13/03
13/03
13/03
13/03
13/03

13/03

ORARIO

9:30-13:30

9:30-13:30

9:30-13:30

9:30-13:30

9:30-13:30

9:30-13:30

9:30-13:30

9:30-13:30

9:30-13:30

9:30-13:30

9:30-13:30

9:30-13:30

9:30-13:30

9:30-13:30




